
state_name district_name market_center_name Variety group_name Arrival MIN MAX MODAL date_arrival

Andhra Pradesh Kurnool Adoni Bunny Fibre Crops 5,601.00 4516 8249 7680 18-Sep-24

Gujarat Ahmedabad Viramgam Other Fibre Crops 0.4 5950 6725 6337 18-Sep-24

Gujarat Amreli Babra Other Fibre Crops 20 7085 8265 7675 18-Sep-24

Gujarat Amreli Dhari Local Fibre Crops 0.98 6955 7500 7110 18-Sep-24

Gujarat Amreli Savarkundla Narma BT Cotton Fibre Crops 80 6500 8375 7438 18-Sep-24

Gujarat Bharuch Jambusar Other Fibre Crops 0.1 5400 5800 5600 18-Sep-24

Gujarat Bharuch Jambusar(Kaavi) Other Fibre Crops 1 5600 6000 5800 18-Sep-24

Gujarat Chhota Udaipur Bodeliu Shanker 6 (B) 30mm FIne Fibre Crops 6.1 6800 7050 6950 18-Sep-24

Gujarat Jamnagar Dhrol Other Fibre Crops 3.9 7000 7840 7420 18-Sep-24

Gujarat Jamnagar Jamnagar Other Fibre Crops 4.9 6650 8000 7550 18-Sep-24

Gujarat Junagarh Bhesan Other Fibre Crops 42 5000 8270 8005 18-Sep-24

Gujarat Kachchh Anjar Other Fibre Crops 0.6 7500 7562 7562 18-Sep-24

Gujarat Mehsana Unava Other Fibre Crops 0.2 6000 7755 7255 18-Sep-24

Gujarat Morbi Halvad Other Fibre Crops 59.56 5255 8005 7300 18-Sep-24

Gujarat Morbi Morbi Local Fibre Crops 4.3 6680 7430 7055 18-Sep-24

Gujarat Rajkot Gondal H.B (Unginned) Fibre Crops 8 6005 8330 8255 18-Sep-24

Gujarat Rajkot Jasdan Shanker 6 (B) 30mm FIne Fibre Crops 25 6750 8025 7875 18-Sep-24

Gujarat Rajkot Jetpur(Dist.Rajkot) Cotton (Unginned) Fibre Crops 7 5230 8260 8055 18-Sep-24

Gujarat Rajkot Rajkot Narma BT Cotton Fibre Crops 185 7000 8605 8150 18-Sep-24

Gujarat Surendranagar Chotila Shanker 6 (B) 30mm FIne Fibre Crops 4.26 5000 7000 6650 18-Sep-24

Gujarat Surendranagar Dhragradhra RCH-2 Fibre Crops 25 6305 8380 7000 18-Sep-24

Haryana Hissar Adampur Other Fibre Crops 110.4 6625 7585 7411 18-Sep-24

Haryana Hissar Uklana American Fibre Crops 5.6 6390 6950 6950 18-Sep-24

Haryana Jind New Grain Market , Jind American Fibre Crops 0.2 6650 7100 7100 18-Sep-24

Haryana Jind Uchana American Fibre Crops 2.6 6590 6905 6700 18-Sep-24

Haryana Mahendragarh-Narnaul Ateli RCH-2 Fibre Crops 68 7021 7048 7031 18-Sep-24

Karnataka Bijapur Bijapur LH-1556 Fibre Crops 42 1016 8759 8588 18-Sep-24

Karnataka Raichur Raichur F-1054 Fibre Crops 2 6900 8400 7500 18-Sep-24

Madhya Pradesh Badwani Anjad Without Ginned Cotton Fibre Crops 14.62 5500 6200 5500 18-Sep-24

Madhya Pradesh Badwani Khetia Without Ginned Cotton Fibre Crops 8.5 5000 7430 7430 18-Sep-24

Madhya Pradesh Badwani Sendhwa Without Ginned Cotton Fibre Crops 46.44 5900 5900 5900 18-Sep-24

Madhya Pradesh Dhar Dhamnod Without Ginned Cotton Fibre Crops 89.91 3650 7020 6710 18-Sep-24

Madhya Pradesh Dhar Kukshi Without Ginned Cotton Fibre Crops 20 5251 7700 6000 18-Sep-24

Madhya Pradesh Dhar Manawar Without Ginned Cotton Fibre Crops 11.95 4500 6000 6000 18-Sep-24

Madhya Pradesh Khandwa Khandwa Without Ginned Cotton Fibre Crops 2.98 6700 6700 6700 18-Sep-24

Madhya Pradesh Khargone Badwaha Without Ginned Cotton Fibre Crops 7.73 2200 5267 5267 18-Sep-24

Madhya Pradesh Khargone Karhi Without Ginned Cotton Fibre Crops 4.77 4895 6700 6700 18-Sep-24

Madhya Pradesh Khargone Khargone Ginned Cotton Fibre Crops 6875 6875 6875 18-Sep-24

Madhya Pradesh Khargone Khargone Without Ginned Cotton Fibre Crops 3600 7711 6925 18-Sep-24

Madhya Pradesh Khargone Sanawad Without Ginned Cotton Fibre Crops 3 4400 5500 5500 18-Sep-24

Maharashtra Amarawati Dhamngaon-Railway LRA Fibre Crops 30 7200 7350 7250 18-Sep-24

Telangana Karimnagar Jammikunta Cotton (Unginned) Fibre Crops 7.81 7700 7800 7750 18-Sep-24
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